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MOWER HOUSING ASSEMBLY
880419x51N

OWNER’S MANUAL
1001

DECAL KIT
1000
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10/11/07 MOWER HANDLE ASSEMBLY
800419x51N




10/11/07

Key
No.

© 00 N O 0o b~ W N PP

=
N PO

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
200
201
202
203
206
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
300

Part No.

*kkkkkk

700188
700141
700142
700121
700024
700214
700089
700086
700001
700159
700041
700217
700120
700216
700125
700126
700132
700134
700124
700221
700133
700195
700200
700155
700215
700059
700071
700206
700073
700220
700219
700164
700243
700172
700118
700143

Description

Engine

Mower Housing

Bracket Assy, LH Handle
Bracket Assy, RH Handle
Bracket, Rear Bearing Retainer
Blade

Blade Adapter Assy
Door, Rear

Rod, Rear Door

Spring, Torsion Rear Door
Bag Frame Assy

Bag Assy

Transmission

Belt Guide, Transmission
Belt-V

Cap, Dust

Sleeve Assy, Rear Axle
Gear, Pinion

Gear, Drive

Dust Cover

Belt Cover Assy

Wheel, Rear

Hub Cap, Rear

Wheel Front

Hub Cap, Front

Front Crossbar Assy
Front Crossbar Bushing
Spring, Clip Crossbar
Single Lever Link

Spring, Extension

Rear Crossbar Assy
Rear Crossbar Weldment
Spring, Adjuster

Lever, Height Adj

Knob, Adjuster

Bracket, Height Adjuster

Handle, Lower
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Part No.
700144

700157
700158
700244
672510MA
700145
700148
700175
700115
0025x6MA
700011
1101989MA
700131
700150
700002
700010
015x84MA
26X245MA
700081
700103
700119
700122
26x296MA
700146
002x77MA
700078
700156
700218
26X256MA
700237
15x116MA
700247
015x88MA
48901MA
700268
700274

Description
Handle, Upper

Lever, Engine Stop
Cable, Engine Stop
Tubing, Foam
Guide, Rope

Knob

Washer, Formed
Lever, Drive

Cable Assy, Drive
Screw, Engine
Bolt

Washer, Belleville
Washer, Thrust
Washer

Nut, Nylock

Tie, Cable

Nut, Flange

Screw

Bolt, Hex Key Head
Nut, Nylock

Screw

Screw

Screw

Bolt, Carrige

Bolt, Carrige
Washer, Split

Nut, Speed

Screw

Screw
Ring-External Retaining
Hex Nut

Bolt, Shoulder

Nut, Flange

Screw

Decal Kit

Manual Kit



